Madison Digicel Edge Short Track Time Trial
Event Date: May 09th 2015

‘ BERMO
Race Director: Phil Trussell %
Chief Referee: Anti Rabain/Charlie Thresh ' ' @ %
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems ,,,':’
&Oc:AT\O“
Pos Bike Reg Class First Name Last Name Total Tm Diff Sponsor/Team
1 Junior Male 10 & Under Blake Oliviera 07:22.553 Winners Edge
1 Junior Female 11-12 Meghan Hands 23:31.747 Winners Edge
1 Junior Male 11-12 Caleb Ingham 19:35.314
2 Junior Male 11-12 Enshe-Nico Davis 22:07.075 02:31.8
1 Junior Male 13-14 Nick Narraway 21:35.440 Tokio
2 Junior Male 13-14 Nazari Fox 22:12.091 36.651
3 Junior Male 13-14 Alex Bordage 30:38.375 08:26.3 Bicycle Works
1 Junior Female 15-16 Tristan Narraway 31:41.752 Tokio
1 Junior Male 15-16 Matthew Oliviera 24:24.249 Winners Edge
2 Junior Male 15-16 Kaden Hopkins 25:05.068 40.819 Winners Edge
1 Male Open Anthony Bartley 23:42.017 Winners Edge
2 Male Open Kwame Curling 25:13.370 01:31.4 Madison Digicel
3 Male Open Chequan Richardson 26:05.237 51.867 Bicycle Works
4 Male Open Anton Gilbert 26:05.584 0.347
5 Male Open Adam Hopkin 26:26.909 21.325 Tokio
6 Male Open Alec Shepard 27:06.004 39.095 Tokio
7 Male Open Rajul Mathie-Shakir 27:56.821 50.817
DQ Male Open Peter Tadman 22:09.484 Tokio
1 Female Open Zonique Williams 27:11.686 Winners Edge
2 Female Open Zoey Roberts 29:45.621 02:33.9 Bicycle Works
3 Female Open Kim Mclvor 30:00.411 14.79 Tokio
DNF Female Open Sarah Bonnett 0 Madison Digicel
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Madison Digicel Edge Short Track Time Trial

Race Director: Phil Trussell
Chief Referee: Anti Rabain/Charlie Thresh

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems
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Event Date: May 09th 2015

First Name
Geoff
Darren
Fabian
Matt
Chris
Glenn
Chris
Dennis
Peter
Peter
Tim

Tim
Randolph
Gordon
Mark
Jason
Karen
Wenda
Penelope
Earlena
Sharon
Tammy
Judith
Dawn

Last Name
Smith
Glasford
Schonenberg
Thompson
Eaton
Franklin
Roque
Fagundo
Crayford
Dunne
Patterson
Palmer
Smith
Benson
Booth
Kyme
Bordage
Roberts
Butterfield
Ingham
Hammond
Ingham
Howe-Tucker
Johnson
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Total Tm
24:44.874
24:48.682
25:58.237
26:00.825
26:06.944
26:08.365
26:36.495
26:56.069
27:33.009
27:37.803
28:16.583
28:22.798
29:22.044
29:49.232
31:25.142
25:28.425
26:34.961
28:11.920
30:36.401
30:42.853
32:38.137
34:31.677
41:39.970
44:50.052
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Diff Sponsor/Team

Tokio

3.808 Winners Edge

01:09.6 Tokio
2.588 Tokio
6.119 Tokio

1.421 Winners Edge
28.13 Winners Edge

19.574 Tokio
36.94 Tokio
4.794
38.78
6.215

59.246 Tokio

27.188 Tokio

01:35.9 Tokio
Tokio
Tokio

01:37.0 Bicycle Works
02:24.5 Winners Edge
6.452 Bicycle Works

01:55.3
01:53.5
07:08.3
03:10.1



