Madison Digicel Edge Short Track Time Trial

Event Date: May 09th 2015

Race Director:Phil TrussellChief Referee:Anti Rabain/Charlie ThreshResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos	<u>Bike Reg</u>	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Tm</u>	<u>Diff</u>	Sponsor/Team
1		Junior Male 10 & Under	Blake	Oliviera	07:22.553		Winners Edge
1		Junior Female 11-12	Meghan	Hands	23:31.747		Winners Edge
1		Junior Male 11-12	Caleb	Ingham	19:35.314		
2		Junior Male 11-12	Enshe-Nico	Davis	22:07.075	02:31.8	
1		Junior Male 13-14	Nick	Narraway	21:35.440		Tokio
2		Junior Male 13-14	Nazari	Fox	22:12.091	36.651	
3		Junior Male 13-14	Alex	Bordage	30:38.375	08:26.3	Bicycle Works
1		Junior Female 15-16	Tristan	Narraway	31:41.752		Tokio
1		Junior Male 15-16	Matthew	Oliviera	24:24.249		Winners Edge
2		Junior Male 15-16	Kaden	Hopkins	25:05.068	40.819	Winners Edge
1		Male Open	Anthony	Bartley	23:42.017		Winners Edge
2		Male Open	Kwame	Curling	25:13.370	01:31.4	Madison Digicel
3		Male Open	Chequan	Richardson	26:05.237	51.867	Bicycle Works
4		Male Open	Anton	Gilbert	26:05.584	0.347	
5		Male Open	Adam	Hopkin	26:26.909	21.325	Tokio
6		Male Open	Alec	Shepard	27:06.004	39.095	Tokio
7		Male Open	Rajul	Mathie-Shakir	27:56.821	50.817	
DQ		Male Open	Peter	Tadman	22:09.484		Tokio
1		Female Open	Zonique	Williams	27:11.686		Winners Edge
2		Female Open	Zoey	Roberts	29:45.621	02:33.9	Bicycle Works
3		Female Open	Kim	McIvor	30:00.411	14.79	Tokio
DNF		Female Open	Sarah	Bonnett	0		Madison Digicel



Madison Digicel Edge Short Track Time Trial

Event Date: May 09th 2015

Race Director:Phil TrussellChief Referee:Anti Rabain/Charlie ThreshResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos	Bike Reg	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Tm</u> <u>Diff</u> Spo	onsor/Team
1		Male Veterans	Geoff	Smith	24:44.874 Tol	kio
2		Male Veterans	Darren	Glasford	24:48.682 3.808 Wi	nners Edge
3		Male Veterans	Fabian	Schonenberg	25:58.237 01:09.6 Tol	kio
4		Male Veterans	Matt	Thompson	26:00.825 2.588 Tol	kio
5		Male Veterans	Chris	Eaton	26:06.944 6.119 Tol	kio
6		Male Veterans	Glenn	Franklin	26:08.365 1.421 Wi	nners Edge
7		Male Veterans	Chris	Roque	26:36.495 28.13 Wi	nners Edge
8		Male Veterans	Dennis	Fagundo	26:56.069 19.574 Tol	kio
9		Male Veterans	Peter	Crayford	27:33.009 36.94 Tol	kio
10		Male Veterans	Peter	Dunne	27:37.803 4.794	
11		Male Veterans	Tim	Patterson	28:16.583 38.78	
12		Male Veterans	Tim	Palmer	28:22.798 6.215	
13		Male Veterans	Randolph	Smith	29:22.044 59.246 Tol	kio
14		Male Veterans	Gordon	Benson	29:49.232 27.188 Tol	kio
15		Male Veterans	Mark	Booth	31:25.142 01:35.9 Tol	kio
DQ		Male Veterans	Jason	Kyme	25:28.425 Tol	kio
1		Female Veterans	Karen	Bordage	26:34.961 Tol	kio
2		Female Veterans	Wenda	Roberts	28:11.920 01:37.0 Bic	ycle Works
3		Female Veterans	Penelope	Butterfield	30:36.401 02:24.5 Wi	nners Edge
4		Female Veterans	Earlena	Ingham	30:42.853 6.452 Bic	cycle Works
5		Female Veterans	Sharon	Hammond	32:38.137 01:55.3	
6		Female Veterans	Tammy	Ingham	34:31.677 01:53.5	
7		Female Veterans	Judith	Howe-Tucker	41:39.970 07:08.3	
8		Female Veterans	Dawn	Johnson	44:50.052 03:10.1	

